8.30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12.00 p.m.

Conference Agenda

Registration and Coffee

Welcome: Michael Salinger (BE Director)
Presentation: Introduction to Economics of Internet Auctions
by Prof. Patrick Bajari (Michigan)

Presentations: Economics of Fraud and Information
Chairman: Dr. Eric Durbin (FTC)
1. Prof. Pai-Ling Yin (HBS)
Information Dispersion and Auction Prices
Discussant: Prof. Daniel Houser (GMU)
2. Prof. Luis Cabral (NYU Stern)
The Dynamics of Seller Reputation: Evidence from eBay (with Ali
Hortacsu)
Discussant: Prof. Chris Dellarocas (Maryland Smith)
3. Prof. Ali Hortacsu (Chicago)
On the Geography of Trade on eBay (with Jason Douglas)
Discussant: Dr. Robert McMillan (FTC)

Break

Panel: Fraud, Information and Reputation
Chairman: Dr. Eric Durbin (FTC)
Panel: Prof. Ginger Jin (Maryland)

Mr. Joe Sullivan, Esqg. (eBay)

Mr. Keith Anderson (FTC)

Ms. Deborah Matties, Esq. (FTC)

Lunch

Keynote Address: The Biggest Auction in the World
by Prof. Hal Varian (Dean School of Information Management, UC
Berkeley)
Introduction by TBA.



12:45 p.m.

1.45 p.m.

2.40 p.m.

2.50 p.m.

4.20 p.m.

5.05 p.m.

Presentations: Economics of Internet Auction Competition
Chairman: Dr. David Schmidt (FTC)
1. Prof. George Deltas (Illinois)
Pricing and Competition Between Heterogenous Auction Sites (with
Thomas Jeitschko)
Discussant: Prof. lan Gale (Georgetown)
2. Prof. David Reiley (Arizona)
Measuring the Benefits of Sniping on eBay: Evidence from a field
experiment
Discussant: Dr. Laura Hosken (FTC)

Panel: Competition Issues
Chairman: Dr. David Schmidt (FTC)
Panel: Dr. Lorenzo Coppi (Charles River Associates)
Dr. Hampton Finer (NY Attorney General’s Office)
Mr. Lawrence Coffin (Beantown Trading Post/eBay Trading
Assistant)
Prof. Bob Marshall (Penn State/BatesWhite)
Mr. Kulpreet Rana, Esq. (Google Competition Counsel)

Break

Presentation: Inference from Bid Data

Chairman: Dr. Chris Adams (FTC)

1. Prof. Robert Zeithammer (Chicago GSB)
Forward-Looking Bidding in Online Auctions
Discussant: Prof. Wedad Elmaghraby (Maryland Smith)

2. Prof. Axel Ockenfels (Cologne)
eBay: Design and Bidding Behavior
Discussant: Prof. David Porter (GMU)

3. Prof. Robin Sickles (Rice)

Estimating Consumer Surplus in eBay Computer Monitor Auctions
Discussant: Prof. Ravi Bapna (UConn Business)

Panel: Inference from Internet Auction Data
Chairman: Dr. Chris Adams (FTC)
Panel: Prof. Galit Shmueli (Maryland Smith)
Mr. Sean Peoples (Edmunds.com)
Mr. Jeff Herrmann (Nielsen Media)
Dr. Ana Aizcorbe (BEA)

Close



